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385 - The James Young High School

StreetRef StreetName Locality/PostalTown PropertyRange

A010AW Abbotsford Rise Livingston All

A214AW Albyn Drive Murieston, Livingston All

A250AW Alderstone Livingston All

A258AW Alexander Drive Livingston All

A298AW Allermuir Walk Murieston, Livingston All

A468JW Almondvale Business Park Livingston All

A464NW Almondvale Court Livingston All

A465AW Almondvale Crescent Livingston All

A465RW Almondvale Lane Livingston All

A348AW Almondview Livingston All

A470AW Ambrose Rise Livingston All

B068AW Balgreen Livingston All

B090AW Balmoral Gardens Livingston All

B150AW Bankton Livingston All

B150DW Bankton Avenue Livingston All

B150FW Bankton Brae Murieston, Livingston All

B150NW Bankton Court Livingston All

B150TW Bankton Drive Livingston All

B150VW Bankton Gardens Livingston All

B151AW Bankton Glade Livingston All

B151HW Bankton Green Livingston All

B151NW Bankton Grove Livingston All

B152AW Bankton House Livingston All

B153AW Bankton Park East Livingston All

B154AW Bankton Park West Livingston All

B154JW Bankton Terrace Livingston All

B154RW Bankton Way Livingston All

B155AW Bankton Wood Livingston All

B252AW Beechwood Livingston All

B342AW Beresford Rise Livingston All

B343JW Bervie Drive Murieston, Livingston All

B343NW Beveridge Square Livingston All

B380DW Birchwood Gardens Bellsquarry, Livingston All

B414AW Birrell Gardens Livingston All

B474AW Blackmire Terrace Polbeth, West Calder All

B505AW Bluebell Glade Livingston All

B508AW Blythfield Cottages Livingston All

B551AW Bonaly Lane Murieston, Livingston All

B611AW Bramble Glade Livingston All

B758AW Brotherton Avenue Brucefield, Livingston All

B760AW Brotherton Farm West Calder All

B761AW Brotherton Forest Brucefield, Livingston All

B761NW Brotherton Glade Brucefield, Livingston All

B763NW Brotherton Wood Brucefield, Livingston All

B784AW Brucefield Farm Livingston All

B966AW Burnvale Livingston All

B966NW Burnvale Place Livingston All

C056AW Calder Road Bellsquarry, Livingston All

C236PW Carnethy Walk Murieston, Livingston All

C245AW Carrick Gardens Livingston All

C264AW Castleview Lane Murieston, Livingston All

C329AW Cedric Rise Livingston All

C377AW Chaplin Road Kirkton Campus, Livingston All
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C539AW Clement Rise Livingston All

C547AW Clova Drive Murieston, Livingston All

C851AW Crathes Gardens Livingston All

C929AW Crusader Court Livingston All

C930AW Crusader Rise Livingston All

C995AW Cypress Glade Livingston All

D480AW Dovitshill Crescent Polbeth, West Calder All

D500AW Dresselrig Road Polbeth, West Calder All

D894AW Dunvegan Gardens Livingston All

D920AW Durward Rise Livingston All

E017AW East Bankton Place Livingston All

E075AW East Cairn View Murieston, Livingston All

E175AW East Kip Walk Murieston, Livingston All

E343AW Easter Bankton Livingston All

E968AW Everard Rise Livingston All

F055AW Fairlie Road Livingston All

F081AW Falconer Rise Livingston All

F560AW Fiddich Drive Murieston, Livingston All

F592AW Five Sisters View Polbeth, West Calder All

G209AW Gelder Drive Murieston, Livingston All

G274AW Gilmour Road Kirkton Campus, Livingston All

G524AW Glencorse View Murieston, Livingston All

G763AW Grampian Court Livingston All

G937AW Gregory Mews (Gregory Road) Livingston All

G940AW Gregory Road Livingston All

H225AW Harlaw Walk Murieston, Livingston All

H390AW Heatherfield Glade Livingston All

H470AW Herald Rise Livingston All

H714AW Hillview Lane Murieston, Livingston All

H772AW Hollyhock Glade Livingston All

I870AW Ivanhoe Rise Livingston All

J257AW Jex-Blake Road Kirkton Campus, Livingston All

K239AW Kenilworth Rise Livingston All

K977AW Knowetop Bellsquarry, Livingston All

L236AW Lawson Glade Livingston All

L590AW Linview Lane Murieston, Livingston All

L997AW Lyon Drive Murieston, Livingston All

M292AW Marion Gray Road Kirkton Campus, Livingston All

M718AW Monks Lane Murieston, Livingston All

M744DW Moriston Drive Murieston, Livingston All

M855AW Mowbray Rise Livingston All

M934AW Murieston Livingston All

M939AW Murieston Castle Farm Livingston All

M942AW Murieston Court Livingston All

M944AW Murieston Drive Livingston All

M949AW Murieston Farm Livingston All

M950AW Murieston Gardens Livingston All

M950NW Murieston Green Livingston All

M951AW Murieston Grove Livingston All

M954AW Murieston House Livingston All

M955AW Murieston Mews Livingston All

M956AW Murieston Park Livingston All

M959AW Murieston Road Livingston All

Page 2



DATA LABEL: PUBLIC

385 - The James Young High School

StreetRef StreetName Locality/PostalTown PropertyRange

M961AW Murieston Vale Livingston All

M962AW Murieston Valley Murieston, Livingston 1 - 23

M962AW Murieston Valley Murieston, Livingston 12 - 88

M962AW Murieston Valley Murieston, Livingston 2 - 10

M962AW Murieston Valley Murieston, Livingston 47 - 83

M962AW Murieston Valley Murieston, Livingston No. (A)

M963AW Murieston Walk Livingston All

M964AW Murieston Way Livingston All

M965AW Murieston Wood Livingston All

M991AW Mushet Road Livingston All

N120AW Nether Williamston Livingston All

N245AW Nevis Drive Murieston, Livingston All

N325AW Newall Road Livingston All

N467AW Newpark House Livingston All

N472AW Newpark Mews Bellsquarry, Livingston All

N486AW Newpark Road Bellsquarry, Livingston All

N645AW Nigel Rise Livingston All

N650AW Norman Rise Livingston All

O608AW Old School Avenue Polbeth, West Calder All

O610NW Old School Court Polbeth, West Calder All

O870AW Ossian Drive Murieston, Livingston All

O976AW Owen Court Livingston All

O980AW Owen Square Livingston All

P007AW Palmer Rise Livingston All

P406AW Pechey Road Livingston All

P490AW Peveril Rise Livingston All

P568AW Pinefield Glade Livingston All

P571AW Pitcaple Gardens Livingston All

Q930AW Quentin Court Livingston All

Q950AW Quentin Rise Livingston All

R275AW Ravenswood Rise Livingston All

R498AW Reveston Steadings Whitburn, Bathgate All

R755AW Rosebank Livingston All

R765AW Rosebank Cottages Livingston All

R787AW Rosebay Glade Adambrae, Livingston All

R819AW Rothes Drive Murieston, Livingston All

R888AW Roy Drive Murieston, Livingston All

S002AW Saltcoats Gardens Bellsquarry, Livingston All

S011AW Scaldlaw Walk Murieston, Livingston All

S222AW Silverbirch Glade Livingston All

S243AW Skivo Farm Murieston, Livingston All

S248AW Skivo Wynd Murieston, Livingston All

S298AW Somerville Road Livingston All

S745AW Staunton Rise Livingston All

S914AW Stromness Gardens Murieston, Livingston All

S930AW Sundew Glade Livingston All

S968AW Sycamore Glade Livingston All

T022AW Talisman Rise Livingston All

T035AW Tantallon Gardens Bellsquarry, Livingston All

T045AW Tarbert Drive Murieston, Livingston All

T144AW Templar Rise Livingston All

T165AW Teviot Drive Livingston All

T487AW Thorne Road Livingston All
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T452AW Threipmuir Walk Murieston, Livingston All

T665AW Torduff Walk Murieston, Livingston All

W112AW Wellheads Farm Livingston All

W116AW Wellview Lane Livingston All

W125AW West Bankton Place Livingston All

W150AW West Cairn View Livingston All

W252AW West Kip Walk Murieston, Livingston All

W395AW Wester Bankton Livingston All

W472AW Wester Murieston Livingston All

W540AW Westfield House West Calder, Livingston All

W947AW Woodrush Glade Livingston All

Total Number of Streets: 170
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